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Conference Schedule

Thursday, 22 July

9.30 -10.15

10.15-10.30
10.30-11.00

11.30-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-13.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.00
16.00-16.30

Eike von Savigny:

Stating What We Believe:
What's the Problem?
Commentary: Katia Saporiti

Plenary Discussion
Coffee Break

Andreas Kemmerling:
Glamorous Self-Knowledge -
What's It Good For?

Commentary:
Ansgar Beckermann

Plenary Discussion
Lunch Break

Wolfgang Spohn:
Against the Primacy of Sentence
Meanings

Commentary: Ralf Busse

Plenary Discussion

Friday, 23 July

9.30-10.15

10.15-10.30
10.30-11.00

11.30-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-13.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.00
16.00-16.30

Stephen Schiffer:
The Nature and Futility of
Gricean Accounts of Meaning

Commentary: Irene Heim

Plenary Discussion
Coffee Break

Fred Dretske:
Awareness and Authority.
The Structure of Self-Knowledge

Commentary:
Rolf-Peter Horstmann

Plenary Discussion
Lunch Break

Wolfgang Kiinne:

Saying What We Do Not Believe:

Varieties of Deception
Commentary: Geert Keil

Plenary Discussion
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